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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 23703 0 0 23703 23703 0 0 23703 17934 0 0 17934 17934 0 0 17934 206549 0 0 206549 0 0% 0%

2 7904 0 0 7904 31607 0 0 31607 15934 0 0 15934 33868 0 0 33868 198519 0 0 198519 0 0% 0%

3 11983 0 0 11983 43590 0 0 43590 16636 0 0 16636 50504 0 0 50504 193866 0 0 193866 0 0% 0%

4 3960 0 0 3960 47550 0 0 47550 16773 0 0 16773 67277 0 0 67277 181053 0 0 181053 0 0% 0%

5 20099 0 0 20099 67649 0 0 67649 16030 0 0 16030 83307 0 0 83307 185123 0 0 185123 0 0% 0%

6 3986 0 0 3986 71635 0 0 71635 15625 0 0 15625 98932 0 0 98932 173483 0 0 173483 0 0% 0%

7 15752 0 0 15752 87386 0 0 87386 14432 0 0 14432 113364 0 0 113364 174802 0 0 174802 0 0% 0%

8 15998 0 0 15998 103385 0 0 103385 16288 0 0 16288 129652 0 0 129652 174513 0 0 174513 0 0% 0%

9 4909 0 0 4909 108294 0 0 108294 9618 0 0 9618 139269 0 0 139269 169805 0 0 169805 3206 33% 25%

10 11968 0 0 11968 120262 0 0 120262 13665 0 0 13665 152934 0 0 152934 168107 0 0 168107 531 4% 4%

11 15810 0 0 15810 136072 0 0 136072 12236 0 0 12236 165170 0 0 165170 171681 0 0 171681 0 0% 0%

12 4050 0 0 4050 140122 0 0 140122 13304 0 0 13304 178474 0 0 178474 162427 0 0 162427 1901 14% 13%

13 19792 0 0 19792 159914 0 0 159914 11762 0 0 11762 190236 0 0 190236 170458 0 0 170458 3921 33% 25%

14 11940 0 0 11940 171853 0 0 171853 14384 0 0 14384 204620 0 0 204620 168014 0 0 168014 1769 12% 11%

15 16176 0 0 16176 188029 0 0 188029 14095 0 0 14095 218715 0 0 218715 170094 0 0 170094 2014 14% 13%

16 7874 0 0 7874 195903 0 0 195903 12651 0 0 12651 231366 0 0 231366 165318 0 0 165318 1786 14% 12%

17 10513 0 0 10513 206416 0 0 206416 15464 0 0 15464 246830 0 0 246830 160366 0 0 160366 0 0% 0%

18 11609 0 0 11609 218025 0 0 218025 11686 0 0 11686 258515 0 0 258515 160290 0 0 160290 3895 33% 25%

19 15917 0 0 15917 233942 0 0 233942 11381 0 0 11381 269896 0 0 269896 164825 0 0 164825 3794 33% 25%

20 11765 0 0 11765 245707 0 0 245707 12155 0 0 12155 282051 0 0 282051 164435 0 0 164435 4052 33% 25%

21 15108 0 0 15108 260815 0 0 260815 11803 0 0 11803 293854 0 0 293854 167740 0 0 167740 3934 33% 25%

22 11835 0 0 11835 272649 0 0 272649 9970 0 0 9970 303824 0 0 303824 169605 0 0 169605 3323 33% 25%

23 15939 0 0 15939 288588 0 0 288588 9943 0 0 9943 313767 0 0 313767 175601 0 0 175601 3314 33% 25%

24 3538 0 0 3538 292126 0 0 292126 11696 0 0 11696 325463 0 0 325463 167443 0 0 167443 3899 33% 25%

25 24011 0 0 24011 316137 0 0 316137 12257 0 0 12257 337719 0 0 337719 179198 0 0 179198 4086 33% 25%

26 20045 0 0 20045 336181 0 0 336181 12737 0 0 12737 350456 0 0 350456 186506 0 0 186506 4246 33% 25%

27 11561 0 0 11561 347742 0 0 347742 10697 0 0 10697 361152 0 0 361152 187370 0 0 187370 3566 33% 25%

28 3950 0 0 3950 351692 0 0 351692 9408 0 0 9408 370560 0 0 370560 181913 0 0 181913 3136 33% 25%

29 19290 0 0 19290 370982 0 0 370982 12728 0 0 12728 383288 0 0 383288 188474 0 0 188474 4243 33% 25%

30 27316 0 0 27316 398298 0 0 398298 13370 0 0 13370 396658 0 0 396658 202420 0 0 202420 4457 33% 25%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 200780 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17934 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15934 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16636 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16773 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16030 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15625 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14432 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16288 0% 0%

9 0 3737 0 3737 0 3737 0 3737 0 3206 0 3206 0 3206 0 3206 0 531 0 531 9618 33% 25%

10 0 0 0 0 0 3737 0 3737 0 531 0 531 0 3737 0 3737 0 0 0 0 13665 4% 4%

11 0 0 0 0 0 3737 0 3737 0 0 0 0 0 3737 0 3737 0 0 0 0 12236 0% 0%

12 0 3815 0 3815 0 7552 0 7552 0 1901 0 1901 0 5637 0 5637 0 1914 0 1914 13304 14% 13%

13 0 3776 0 3776 0 11327 0 11327 0 3921 0 3921 0 9558 0 9558 0 1769 0 1769 11762 33% 25%

14 0 0 0 0 0 11327 0 11327 0 1769 0 1769 0 11327 0 11327 0 0 0 0 14384 12% 11%

15 0 3800 0 3800 0 15127 0 15127 0 2014 0 2014 0 13341 0 13341 0 1786 0 1786 14095 14% 13%

16 0 0 0 0 0 15127 0 15127 0 1786 0 1786 0 15127 0 15127 0 0 0 0 12651 14% 12%

17 0 0 0 0 0 15127 0 15127 0 0 0 0 0 15127 0 15127 0 0 0 0 15464 0% 0%

18 0 7574 0 7574 0 22702 0 22702 0 3895 0 3895 0 19023 0 19023 0 3679 0 3679 11686 33% 25%

19 0 7525 0 7525 0 30227 0 30227 0 3794 0 3794 0 22816 0 22816 0 7410 0 7410 11381 33% 25%

20 0 7550 0 7550 0 37777 0 37777 0 4052 0 4052 0 26868 0 26868 0 10909 0 10909 12155 33% 25%

21 0 3768 0 3768 0 41544 0 41544 0 3934 0 3934 0 30802 0 30802 0 10742 0 10742 11803 33% 25%

22 0 7686 0 7686 0 49231 0 49231 0 3323 0 3323 0 34126 0 34126 0 15105 0 15105 9970 33% 25%

23 0 0 0 0 0 49231 0 49231 0 3314 0 3314 0 37440 0 37440 0 11791 0 11791 9943 33% 25%

24 0 0 0 0 0 49231 0 49231 0 3899 0 3899 0 41338 0 41338 0 7893 0 7893 11696 33% 25%

25 0 11199 0 11199 0 60430 0 60430 0 4086 0 4086 0 45424 0 45424 0 15006 0 15006 12257 33% 25%

26 0 0 0 0 0 60430 0 60430 0 4246 0 4246 0 49669 0 49669 0 10761 0 10761 12737 33% 25%

27 0 11303 0 11303 0 71733 0 71733 0 3566 0 3566 0 53235 0 53235 0 18498 0 18498 10697 33% 25%

28 0 7685 0 7685 0 79418 0 79418 0 3136 0 3136 0 56371 0 56371 0 23047 0 23047 9408 33% 25%

29 0 0 0 0 0 79418 0 79418 0 4243 0 4243 0 60613 0 60613 0 18804 0 18804 12728 33% 25%

30 0 7013 0 7013 0 86431 0 86431 0 4457 0 4457 0 65070 0 65070 0 21361 0 21361 13370 33% 25%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 200780 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of June 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


